DIRECT or GRANTOR Index to Deeds, Greenville County, S. C. 168

o Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to Names in this Index. , THE R L BRYAN CO. COLUMB%A' 5 176?41__(:4_—2_"
] Gl ki GRANTORS s comss | owssss GRANTEES s e % | ssms osscureron
- . ; o , . v ; 4
~ ; 19001914 Leonard . DeQs o , . Henry Greer fg 26 .302. 1 Lot laude St.Greer.
| 19141914 ! Y " et al ; 7 . A.H. Miller | 55 27 . 41. 2 Lots Greér,S.C.
119141914 "o nwow . , ; ‘B.A.Bennett ig 27 ; vo; 1 Lot m.omoH
19141914 | " e | P . E.D. Greene § 217 ,18;5 2 | Lots Main St.Greers.
19141915 " Srm : . Jno.H.,Williams . 35 ; 17& 2 | Lots Victoria St.Greers.
19141915 n ;o LU ; ; Jehe Mahaffey g 35 ; gz. 1 Lot Fairview Ave. Near Greer. | .
19151915 B " ; LU : ‘J.E. Hempley ’ ? o7 ; Lot on Bréad St.Town of Greer. M;
A -, : ; |
19141916 oo S ; . I.M. Wood 38 445 Lots#6,7,8,10,11&18Main St.Greez%
19161916 ' é mowou o : i g é L.W. Jones 1 38 f487{ 29 15/100‘A. Chick Springs Tp. }J
1917918 |. " ; momon " : % ‘ % Arizona G.Mahaffey 42 ;538£ 87z| Ae. Frohawk Creek. l
191§1919 . A ; é nomon : g; ; Harris-Brockman Mfg.Ind. 65 él ; LotAS‘Blk.z Mostellar St.Greer.ﬁj
- * » , : . é cd. z ! : |
1Gagrez0| o v g‘",ar. L | | I.V.Smith | 66 §251§ 363 A. Oneal Tp, “ .
19201920 " | "ow “ o i - Geo.Antonakos 48 ; 271 : Lot Randall St.Greer. o %
19201920 " g L f § | Farmers Bank &Trust Co.é 70 | 9 J Lots S&d TradeVSt;Greer,,_hmm w‘
19181920 - | AL ; SousPublic UtilitiesCo. 60 | 349 Lease Bldg.Trade stifreerL“WMmma{
| 19141925 o Wow o g h 1. | A.He Broclmsn | 108 98l | LotMainwst,areertﬂwufaﬁfw;f;;ﬁf
B} o | }




108

DIRECT or GRANTOR Indéx t(; Deeds, Greenville County, S. C.

THE R. L. BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, 8. C. 176045

‘Refer to SUB-INDEX in front portion of Book for Alphabetical Arrangement and Page Reference to MNames in this Index,

< Date of
i Bxecu-
~ tion

1

¥1917
11917
31917
21919

11905

1905
11905
L 11909
1905

1917

1917

11917

it
i

11917
11924

11905

11917

Date of
Record

1917

1917

1917!

1919,
1918,
1918
1918
1918
1918
1918
1918
1918
1918
1918
1924

1918

GRANTORS

FAMILY NAMES

Leonard

1

1

i
11

o

fn

11

GIVEN NAMES
ABGCDEFGH

, Bva et

1 n

_annie

GIVEN NAMES
IJELMNO

al

n

.1t

Weetal

- PQRBTUVWXYZ i

GIVEN NAMES

.Louise A.et. al

1 oo
*ﬂ! SR ¢ | Et
CeWe
" etal
oo W
%
g U "
n 1
o Lid
¥
v n U
i}
1o

. 0liver

g

Weetal.
i

GRANTEES

P.s.Ballenger
L.¥.Ballenger
John W,Bell
Hoise Ann Owens

Bessie L.Todd

. 0.W.Leonard

Roy E.Leonard
oo 1
Bessie L.Todd
L.G.lorris
F.C.Todd
Henry Hodge
BeFe.Swink
JeLeTodd

MeBe&Sarah Curry

Roy E;égéﬁard

Book : Page
36 ﬁ229‘
36 ;243
36 292 .
60 | 9
50 . %
50 . 8
50 9
12 222
50 . 7
a2 221 i
42 ;225
43 ;287i
43 ;288.
43 289
01 185
50 . 9

No. of

¢ Acres - BRIEF DESCRIPTION
268% A. in 4‘Tracts.
2 Tracis.
% Int.in Land & Personal Propertyp
13 A. Gantt Tp.
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